
TIME	TO	DEGREE	SUMMARY	REPORT
Degrees Conferred and Time To Degree By Year and Original Admissions Category

Table 1. Degrees Conferred by Degree Type and Academic Year

Undergraduate Degrees Graduate Degrees

Academic Year
2013-2014 2 2,485 2,487 962 67 1,029 3,514
2014-2015 0 2,457 2,457 1,041 58 1,099 3,556
2015-2016 0 2,589 2,589 1,031 73 1,104 3,693
2016-2017 0 2,768 2,768 989 67 1,056 3,824
2017-2018 0 2,893 2,893 1,027 111 1,138 4,031
2018-2019 0 2,913 2,913 1,103 64 1,167 4,080
2019-2020 0 3,023 3,023 961 75 1,036 4,059
2020-2021 0 3,219 3,219 1,061 54 1,115 4,334
2021-2022 0 3,109 3,109 925 95 1,020 4,129
2022-2023 0 2,659 2,659 824 91 915 3,574
2023-2024 0 2,476 2,476 972 50 1,022 3,498

Table 2. Degrees Conferred by Original Admission Type

Baccalaureate

Academic Year
2013-2014 770 1,712 5 2,487 1,029 3,516
2014-2015 763 1,689 5 2,457 1,099 3,556
2015-2016 808 1,754 27 2,589 1,104 3,693
2016-2017 841 1,916 11 2,768 1,056 3,824
2017-2018 845 2,038 10 2,893 1,138 4,031
2018-2019 880 2,028 5 2,913 1,167 4,080
2019-2020 897 2,125 1 3,023 1,036 4,059
2020-2021 1,004 2,207 8 3,219 1,115 4,334
2021-2022 1,135 1,971 3 3,109 1,020 4,129
2022-2023 1,110 1,547 2 2,659 915 3,574
2023-2024 1,139 1,337 0 2,476 1,022 3,498
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Table 3. Mean Time To Degree in Years By Admissions Type

Baccalaureate

Academic Year
2013-2014 5.20 3.97 4.35 3.29
2014-2015 5.08 3.75 4.17 2.89
2015-2016 5.15 3.57 4.07 2.85
2016-2017 5.02 3.62 4.05 2.67
2017-2018 4.89 3.50 3.90 2.77
2018-2019 4.76 3.51 3.89 2.80
2019-2020 4.68 3.51 3.86 2.77
2020-2021 4.78 3.53 3.92 2.77
2021-2022 4.63 3.76 4.08 2.87
2022-2023 4.47 3.76 4.06 2.79
2023-2024 4.45 3.87 4.14 2.63
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